29681/3

26790/4
11339/2
11338/2

11337/2
25795/4
24560/3
22025/3
22026/3
22027/3
22028/2
29555/2
13082/2

13081/2
17340/2
1993/4

1992/4
5018/3
5014/2
9024/2
11336/4
20712/4
13080/3
29208/3
16369/4
17857/2
24561/2
22787/2
11334/4
5011/4
9022/3
5020/3
11333/4
9023/3
21073/2
11332/3
13079/2
9021/4

24078/2
13078/2
11881/2
1920/2
19904/2
29556/4
19905/2
20713/3
19906/2
9019/3
9018/4
25796/3
9016/2

Seikis Augusts
(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Seilis Francis
Seilis Janis

Seilis Regina

Sohn Kazimirs

Sohn Jazeps

Seilis Viktors
Seils Stepans

Seils Vladislavs
Seipulnieks Bropislavs
Seipulnieks Janis
Seipulnieks Julians
Seipulnieks Péeteris
Seipulnieks Vera
Seisums Arturs

Sohn Arturs

Sohn Raitis

Tochter Astra
Seisums Emma

Seja Alfreds

Séja Anna

Sohn Rolands

Séja Eduards

Seja (Sneiders) Felikss
Seja Helena

Seja Janis

Seja Vitolds

Sejans Bropislavs
Sek1itis Monika
Sekl1itis Voldemars
Seks Reinhards
Sekste Janis

SekSa Peteris
Sekuns Berka
Selevics Aleksandrs
Selezgovs Nikonors
Selga Aleksandrs
Selga Ansis

Selga Arnolds

Selga Arvids

Selga Arturs

Selga (Ldlle) Herberts
Selga Janis

Selga Leopolda

Mit Mutter und

Sohn Olavs

Selga Milda

Selga Vilma

Selga (Gelharts) Zina
Selickis Anastasija
Selickis Antons
Selickis Janis
Selickis Janis
Selickis Janis
Selickis Julija
Selickis Peteris
Selickis Stapislavs
Selis Karlis
Seliska Stanislava

1913

1918.
1898.
1899.
14.4J.

5.4

19234
§ 621724
8 XTI
8.1
1884.
1894.
1899.
1919
1904.
1927
1940.
1936.
1902.
1912
1908
il
1920.
1899.
KT
1907.
1920.
.8.X
19714
1913.
1893.
1922
1910.
1875.
1905.
1905.
1915
1893.
1909.
1920.
.2.VII
19167
1916.
BT

1921
1902

1911

1921

1901

1901

1934.
1906.
e
19995
1907.
1905.
1918.
1864.
1907.
1862.
1920.
1914.
1911
1879.

373

24 .X11

17.V
2301V

15.V
4.VIII
9Ll
8.VII
27.1X
16.XI
Al

22 .VIII
24.111

19X
10.VIII

3.V
7.VII
6.11
3 LT
20.VI
16.X
10.1V
25l
17.VI

23,1
24.1X

30.VI
28.XI
3.1X

28.X1I
10.XII

18.X

Mangalu nometné
Rézekne

Rezekne

Rezekne

Rezekne

Rezekne

Riga, Karaskola

Riga, Stabu 51-1
Mérdzenes Seipulniekos
Mérdzenes Lachu s.
Merdzenes Seipulniekos
Merdzenes Seipulniekos
Merdzenes Mezerniekos
Strencos Stacijas
Strencos Stacijas
Strencos Stacijas
Strencos Stacijas
Strencos Stacijas
Malupes Purigos
Riga, Jelgavas 32-13

Riga, Jelgavas 32-13

Riga, M.Vejzaka 33-6
Daugavpili, A.Pumpura 57-6
Riga, Ganu 6-34

Riga, Ganu 6-34

Riga, Admigu 4a-3a
ITuksteé, Smilsu 8

WWWww

Ludza, Isnauda

Rujiena, Upes 5
Nautrenu Derbos

Riga, Latgales 24-5
Riga, L.Kalnu 13-74
Sarkandaugava, Aptiekas 17-15
Riga, Marijas 132-77
Riga, Miera 54-14

Riga, Labarotorijas 7-4
Valdemarpili

Adazu Strelniekos
Dzerbes Kemeros

Talsos, Kr.Valdemara 47
Riga, Tallinas 70-53

Riga, Tallinas 70-53
Liepaja, Baseina 7-26
Talsos, Kr.Valdemara 47
Barkava, Brivibas 19
Vilanos, Dzirnavu 21
Vilanos, Dzirnavu 23

Vilanos, Karklu 6
Ventspili

Vilanos, Karklu 6

Lasu Talavas

Robezu Dzelzcela maja
Riga, Rupniecibas 55-14
Riga, Matisa 20-8




